O

FCP|FEDERACIO
IIII CATALANA DE

PETANCA

FEDERACIO CATALANA DE PETANCA

CATEGORIA: MASCULINA SEGUNDA
v d v d
Fase: 3 MATI (SUIS)
96 97 98 99
ved | 1 2 | C94 V66| 65 | 41 | C92 V68 | 351|552 |C90 V70| 550 | 47
V65 | 556 | 514 | C95 V67 | 515 | 251 | C93 V69| 352|537 |C91 V71| 68 | 573
Pista 7 8 Pista 9 10 Pista 11 12 Pista 13 14
106 107 108 109
V84 | 307|562 |C74 V86| 28 | 58 | C72 V88| 18 | 82 | C70 V90| 256 | 61
V85| 570|506 | C75 V87| 38 | 355|C73 V89 |559|509|C71 V91| 511 | 530
Pista 27 28 Pista 29 30 Pista 31 32 Pista 33 34
V 4
Fase: 4 TARDA (SUIS)
112 113 114
V96 C110 V98 C108 Vio0
V97 ci11 99 C109 V101
Pista 1 2 Pista 3 4 Pista 5 6

Cc88
C89

Cc68
Cc69

C106

C107

Py
7

FASE PREVIA AL CAMPIONAT D'ESPANYA 2025

100 101 103
V72| 27 | 549 | C86 V74 |527 569 |C84 V76| 51 | 30 | C82 V78| 565|524
V73 | 528 | 518 | C87 V75| 15 | 29 | C85 V77| 13 | 14 | C83 V79 |567 | 54
Pista 15 16 Pista 17 18 Pista 19 20 Pista 21 22
110 111
V92| 255|312 | C66 V94| 42 | 253 | C64
V93| 315|311 | C67 V95| 534 | 313 | C65
Pista 35 36 Pista 37 38
115 116 117 118
V102 C104 V104 C102 V106 C100 V108
V103 C105 V105 C103 V107 C101 V109
Pista 7 8 Pista 9 10 Pista 11 12 Pista 13 14

C80 V80 | 304

302

c81 Vvsl| 10

503

Pista 23

24

119
c98 Vil0
c99 V111
Pista 19 21

23/03/2025
LAS TORRES DE RUBI

104

105

C78 V82| 526

35

C79 V83| 521

501

Pista 25

LAS TORRES DE RUBI

C96

Cc97

26

C76
C77



